
AGENCY BROKER NAME ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER EMAIL COUNTY OF RESIDENCE

Remote/Independent Justin Brooks Remote 919-548-1022 junobrooks@gmail.com Chatham County
Remote/Independent Grey Johnson Remote 910-527-4560 grey@earthlink.net Cumberland County
Remote/Independent Walter Quick Remote 910- 224-7259 wq1946@outlook.com Cumberland County
Remote/Independent Victor Graham Remote 919-451-1947 vegraham08@gmail.com Durham County
Remote/Independent Nathan Dickens Remote 336-598-1512 nathane.dickens@gmail.com Harnett County
Remote/Independent Eric Guinn Remote 910- 843-7142 guinncorp@juno.com Hoke County
OneDigital Kathy Norman 503 Carthage Street, Suite 201, Sanford, NC  27330.  919-787-7642 knorman@onedigital.com  Lee County
Remote/Independent Gloria Lewis Remote 910-974-7043 glewis17@centurylink.net Montgomery County
Remote/Independent Bonnie Bradley Remote 910-295-1048 bonnie@bradleyrms.com Moore County
Life & Health Transitions Dora Lopez 390 NW Broad St., Southern Pines, NC 28387 910.684.8814 dora@transitions.expert Moore County
Remote/Independent Glenn Grubbs Remote 910-420-2809 glenn123@nc.rr.com Moore County
Life & Health Transitions Jan Kerrick 390 NW Broad St., Southern Pines, NC 28387 910-494-5922 jan@transitions.expert Moore County
 Little & Associates Kelli Thomas 325 W Pennsylvania Ave., Southern Pines, NC 28387 910-692-6881 kelli483@gmail.com Moore County
360 Capital Management, LLC Mitchell Keiser 400 NW Broad Street, Suite C, Southern Pines, NC 28387 910-638-2475 mitchell@360-cm.org Moore County
The Insurance Center Patrick McBrayer 145 W Vermont Ave, Southern Pines, NC 28387 910-692-9251 patrick@sandhills-ins.com Moore County
Remote/Independent Robert Pitts Remote 336-706-3174 bob@sutherlandbenefit.com Moore County
The Insurance Center Sylvia Black 145 W Vermont Ave, Southern Pines, NC 28387 910-638-0597 sylvia@sandhills-ins.com Moore County
Remote/Independent Chris Ward Remote 336- 629-5548 chris@chriswardinsurance.com Randolph County
Remote/Independent Jack Ficklin Remote 910-280-4899 jackficklin620@gmail.com Scotland County
Life & Health Transitions Chris Owens 390 NW Broad St., Southern Pines, NC 28387 704.578.4234 chris@transitions.expert Stanly County
Life & Health Transitions Phyllis Owens 390 NW Broad St., Southern Pines, NC 28387 704-465-7575 phyllis@transitions.expert Stanly County
Remote/Independent Darlene Heuts Remote 919-356-8357 dheuts1057@gmail.com Wake County
Remote/Independent Kent Henderson Remote 919-291-2343 kent.henderson.insurance@msn.com Wake County

Remote/Independent Robert Heuts Remote 919- 708-3065 bobh4451@gmail.com Wake County
Remote/Independent Steve Callas Remote 919- 342-6108 scallas53@gmail.com Wake County

mailto:junobrooks@gmail.com
mailto:grey@earthlink.net
mailto:wq1946@outlook.com
mailto:vegraham08@gmail.com
mailto:nathane.dickens@gmail.com
mailto:guinncorp@juno.com
mailto:knorman@onedigital.com
mailto:glewis17@centurylink.net
mailto:dora@transitions.expert
mailto:glenn123@nc.rr.com
mailto:jan@transitions.expert
mailto:kelli483@gmail.com
mailto:mitchell@360-cm.org
mailto:patrick@sandhills-ins.com
mailto:bob@sutherlandbenefit.com
mailto:sylvia@sandhills-ins.com
mailto:chris@chriswardinsurance.com
mailto:jackficklin620@gmail.com
mailto:phyllis@transitions.expert
mailto:dheuts1057@gmail.com
mailto:kent.henderson.insurance@msn.com
mailto:bobh4451@gmail.com
mailto:scallas53@gmail.com

	Sheet1

